
North Toronto Soccer       
2024.FEE ASSISTANCE APPLICATION (confidential) 

   To be used in conjunction with the North Toronto Soccer Fee Assistance Policy 
  All 3 sections must be completed in full; please print clearly 

   Section A:  Applicant (Parent, Guardian or Self) Information 
 Section B:  Participant(s) Information  

   Section C:  Annual Income Information  

 SECTION A   APPLICANT INFORMATION     Relationship to player(s)_____________________________ 
 Last Name_________________________   First Name________________________ 

     Address__________________________________________ City_________________ Postal Code__________ 

     Email______________________________________ Telephone: home (____) ________ cell (____) _________ 

 Name of 2nd Parent/Guardian    Last Name______________________    First Name_________________________  

 Address:  same as above, or________________________________________________________________  

 SECTION B   PLAYER INFORMATION                 Date of Birth: 
     Last Name:        First Name:  day / month / year       Program / Team: 

1. _______________________    ______________________   ____/____/______    ________________________

2. _______________________    ______________________   ____/____/______    ________________________

3. _______________________    ______________________   ____/____/______    ________________________

 SECTION C   ANNUAL INCOME 

Household Makeup: Parent(s)/Guardian(s):______ + Dependents (22 and under): _______ = Total Number: ________ 
“Household Makeup” for application purpose consists of number of parent(s)/guardian(s) and dependents (22 and under) living at the same 
dwelling and are related to each other by blood, adoption, marriage, or common-law.  

Gross income 
The following must be submitted with this application: Prior year (2023) CRA “Proof of Income Statement” OR 
“Notice of Assessment” for each parent and/or guardian PLUS recent “Canada Child Tax Benefit Notice” or “Goods 
and Services Tax/Harmonized Sales Tax Credit Notice”.  

     Combined gross annual income (each parent and/or legal guardian, line 15000 from CRA “Proof of Income Statement” 
or “Notice of Assessment”):  

     1: __________________ + 2: __________________ + 3: _________________ = Total $____________________ 

 SIGNATURE   I confirm that all of the above and attached information is true, complete and accurate.  

       Applicant Signature_________________________________  Date_____________________      
2024 Fee Assistance Rate Schedule   

Household 
Makeup 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Fee 

Subsidy 
Applicant 
Pays 

Gross 
Annual 
Income 

$0 to 
$21,497 

$0 to 
$26,376 

$0 to 
$32,425 

$0 to 
$39,369 

$0 to 
$44,651 

$0 to 
$50,358 

$0 to 
$56,067 85% 15% 

$21,498 to 
$25,726 

$26,377 to 
$32,027 

$32,426 to 
$39,373 

$39,370 to 
$47,805 

$44,652 to 
$54,219 

$50,359 to 
$61,149 

$56,068 to 
$68,081 50% 50% 

$25,727 to 
$30,265 

$32,028 to 
$37,679 

$39,374 to 
$46,321 

$47,806 to 
$56,241 

$54,220 to 
$63,787 

$61,150 to 
$71,940 

$68,082 to 
$80,095 25% 75% 

$30,266+ $37,680+ $46,322+ $56,242+ $63,788+ $71,941+ $80,096+ 0% 100% 
* North Toronto Soccer reserves the right to approve or decline a subsidy and/or adjust funding available at its sole discretion.
Academy and summer camp programs are excluded from financial assistance.


	North Toronto Soccer                                                              2024.FEE ASSISTANCE APPLICATION (confidential)
	To be used in conjunction with the North Toronto Soccer Fee Assistance Policy
	All 3 sections must be completed in full; please print clearly
	Last Name_________________________   First Name________________________
	Last Name:                   First Name:            day / month / year       Program / Team:
	SIGNATURE   I confirm that all of the above and attached information is true, complete and accurate.

	Applicant Signature_________________________________  Date_____________________



	Relationship to players: 
	Last Name: 
	First Name: 
	Address: 
	City: 
	Postal Code: 
	Email: 
	Telephone home: 
	undefined: 
	cell: 
	undefined_2: 
	Last Name_2: 
	First Name_2: 
	Address_2: Off
	1: 
	2: 
	First Name 1: 
	First Name 2: 
	day  month  year: 
	undefined_3: 
	undefined_4: 
	3: 
	1_2: 
	2_2: 
	undefined_5: 
	undefined_6: 
	undefined_7: 
	undefined_8: 
	Program  Team 1: 
	Program  Team 2: 
	Program  Team 3: 
	Household Makeup ParentsGuardians: 
	ANNUAL INCOME: 
	Dependents 22 and under: 
	Total Number: 
	1_3: 
	2_3: 
	3_2: 
	Total: 
	Date: 
	Address 2nd: 


