

North Toronto Soccer 2024 FEE ASSISTANCE APPLICATION (confidential)

To be used in conjunction with the North Toronto Soccer Fee Assistance Policy

All 3 sections **must** be completed in full; please print clearly

Section A: Applicant (Parent, Guardian or Self) Information

Section B: Participant(s) Information Section C: Annual Income Information

SECTION A	APPLIC	ANT INFO	RMATION	l Relations	ship to play	er(s)				
Last Name			Fi	irst Name						
Address					City		Postal	Postal Code		
Email				Tele	phone: hom	ne () _	cell ()			
Name of 2 nd Par	ent/Guar	dian Last N	Name			First Name)			
Address:	same as	above, or								
SECTION B	PLAYE	R INFORM	ATION		Date of Bi	rth:				
Last Name:	Last Name:				day / month / year		Program / Team:			
1		 			/					
2					/	_/				
3					/	/				
SECTION C										
lousehold Make				+ Depende	ents (22 and	d under):	= Tota	al Number	:	
Household Makeup	o" for applic	cation purpose	consists of n	umber of parer	nt(s)/guardian	· -				
welling and are rel	ated to ead	ch other by blo	od, adoption,	marriage, or co	ommon-law.					
Gross income The following "Notice of Ass and Services Combined gr "Notice of Ass	g <u>must b</u> sessment Tax/Harr ross ann	" for each p monized Sale ual income	arent and/o es Tax Creo	or guardian l dit Notice".	PLUS recer	nt "Canada	Child Tax Bei	nefit Notic	e" or "Go	
	+ 2.			+ 3:			= Total \$			
SIGNATURE										
					•		e			
2024 Fee Assist		_				Dat				
Household	ance Rati	e scriedule		<u> </u>		T		Fee	Applica	
Makaun	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	ree		

Household Makeup	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	Fee Subsidy	Applicant Pays
Gross Annual Income	\$0 to \$21,497	\$0 to \$26,376	\$0 to \$32,425	\$0 to \$39,369	\$0 to \$44,651	\$0 to \$50,358	\$0 to \$56,067	85%	15%
	\$21,498 to \$25,726	\$26,377 to \$32,027	\$32,426 to \$39,373	\$39,370 to \$47,805	\$44,652 to \$54,219	\$50,359 to \$61,149	\$56,068 to \$68,081	50%	50%
	\$25,727 to \$30,265	\$32,028 to \$37,679	\$39,374 to \$46,321	\$47,806 to \$56,241	\$54,220 to \$63,787	\$61,150 to \$71,940	\$68,082 to \$80,095	25%	75%
	\$30,266+	\$37,680+	\$46,322+	\$56,242+	\$63,788+	\$71,941+	\$80,096+	0%	100%

^{*} North Toronto Soccer reserves the right to approve or decline a subsidy and/or adjust funding available at its sole discretion. Academy and summer camp programs are excluded from financial assistance.